Relatério Geral - 13 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

Numero
13026
13020

13016
13005
13018

13003
13017
13001
13009

13004
13002
13027

Nome
PRINCIA JARDIM
MARCIA FERREIRA GUIMARAES

LARISSA LIMA DE SOUZA SANTOS
DANIELE REZENDE BELCHIOR
LUIZA PENNA LAMOUNIER

CELEIDA DE FREITAS MARTINS
LUISA DE OLIVEIRA DRUMOND
ANDREA MORAES DE AMORIM

FATIMA KAROLINE ARAUJO ALVES
DULTRA

DANIELA PASSOS MARTINS
APARECIDA DAS MERCES SANDIM
MARCIA LINS COSTA

APTR - OURO PRETO

32
42

37
34
31

27
29
48
38

46
54
54

Fx.Et.
F3039
F4049

F3039
F3039
F3039

F1829
F1829
F4049
F3039

F4049
F5059
F5059

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

GUARDA CIVIL
MUNICIPAL

PERSONAL CLUB
SANDIM

RODRIGO BARBOZA
TEAM

AVULSO

TRIACAO
TRIACAO

TRIACAO
SANDIM

Tempo
01:16:50

01:18:44

01:26:40
01:28:39
01:29:46

01:35:27
01:46:17
01:56:20

02:00:28

02:00:58
02:04:05

02:04:50
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